rea1

NG. 488

; [0STF96  S6/£0:PH

{ soInsnn suoneINSUos nod 10419510 )

ANIHOVIN HH10A ¥V INSONOdSTHE00 NYT VY.L 31

UNS SLTYOSNI STURJRS STTSTES | INSWISSLLHIAY
S66TNOLLVITIE VA 30 HINNV

*AFEIH V OVE Nd GONVNAINOD
« WALSAS dHL . HALDVYL * NOLLOVIL HG FNAISAS

WAINTNNYTV P YHIEVO 0d TIILLVIL

WO €€ 3dN0D HA ¥NADAVI

€20S7000 * ATILLAV'ATE

410 €5 19 : ATAA0N
VINVIO : ZN0UVIN
NOZVS V ASNAANO.L

HNOINHOHAL
HOLLON -

GRANJA SAV > EUROGARDEN BELG

@9:49

29/03/2085

AAI0D V ' AOVIIVINEG
VdOuNg t¥NALONW A TIAON .
NOLLVAYIS 2 SOONNY  dNALOW ANDIAVIN -



NO. 408 082
| GT 53 UTF. | 00025023 |

- I
%\l o TOZD@'

W.,J .
f% }

i

v

Tog2

'

REPERES CODE ARYICLE DE$IGNATION REPERES REPERES CODE ARTICLE DESIGNATION RAPERES

E0Q3 | 90105515 ECROU HM 6 2N 8.8 - TO92 { 90896068 : PROTECTEUR COURROIE .

E0)2 { 90892078 ECROU FREIN M5 ZN TO%4 § 90892349 CARBLE EMBRAYAGE .

E0L14 | 90100044 ECROU FREIN M8 ZN . TOS9 | 100840/3. : ARRET LANCEUR

EOL5 | 20313001 ECROV FREIN M1Q 2N . Ti0A { 90892070/N BIELLE LIATSON

EDL9 |- 90805504 ECROU TOWLOCK M8 2N T103 90892052/N ESSIEU AVAND

ROQZ | 90107007 RONDELLE D.8 ZN LARGE T117 20896067 PROTECTEUR ESSIEU

RO13 |. 50100068 RONDELLE D.12Z ZN LARGE F147 | 90800013 ' OBTURATEUR D.22

ROZO | 90892018 RONPELLE ONDUFLEX D.12 . 7452 | 90892122 . RONDELLE ACCOUPLEMENT

ROZ3 | 97047308 RONDELLE D, 12,2X17,35%0,9 T154 | M5562 : i ROUE ARRIERE TONDEUSE

RO24 | 90803055 RONDELLE D,%2X20X} ACIER’ T155 | $0L00692 SERRE CABLE ‘

RO27 | 90892095 RONDELLE STARLOCK D,&+ENJOLIVEUR|{ T16Q | 90892003/N : SUPPORT GUIDON DROIT TD

Rro22 | 90807307 RONDELLY $TARLOCK D.$+ENJOLIVEUR{ T161 | 90892004/N . SUPPORT GUIDON GAUCHE TR

TOUO | 00100284 MOTEUR T164 | 9UR92478/N . TENDEUR

T002 | 90892725 CARTER TONDEUSE vo03 | 90832074 VIS AUTOTARAUD. M6X12

TOD4 | 90892046 CLAVETTE i VOil | 90892077 : VIS HM 5X12 2N

TOO05 | 90892045 SUPFQRT DE LAME : V022 | 90105072 VIS MM 6X45 ZN

TOO6 | 90892047 LAME V023 | 90105086 VIS HHY 6X60 ZIN

TO08 | 90892085 : RONDELLE DE LAME V027 | 90108004 VIS W 8X20 ZN

T009 90892131 VIS DE LAME V028 80102005 VIS HM 8X25 ZN

TO12 | 9UBH2404 ROUE TONDEUSE V034 | 50200019 VIS HM 8X50 ZN

TO18 | 90892456 ‘ CABLE FREIN MOTEUR V036 | 90205075 VIS HM BX70 ZN

TO20 | 0892066 MOLEITE PLASTIQUE V037 -} 20852017 . VIS HM 8X80 ZN

TOZ1 | 90892241/N GUIDON INFERIEUR V075 { 51350141 VI$ QOLE 4,8X19 TH

TO2Z | 90892467 AXE ROUE ARRIERE X002 | 90892026 CIRCLIPS D12 EXT

TOZ3 | 20892385 GUIDON SUPERIEUR X008 90803035 CLAVETTE ROUE FORME B 3X5X14
! X024 | 97047309 ROULEMENT 6001 2ZRS

Toz4 | 100822/7 1/2 BOULE DE REGLAGE D.22

TORS | 92100126 COMMANDE ACCELERATEUR+CABLE

TO26 | 90892469 A¥E DE RQUE

TO27 | 90892096 ARMATURE BAG A HERBE

TO28 § 90892111 BAC A HERBE

TO30 | 90892387 LEVIER EMBRAYAGE

TOS1 | 90892097 DEFLECTEUR

TO33 | 90492014 RESSOFT DEFLECTEUR

TO34 | 90892015 AXE DEFLECTEUR

TO36 | 90892360 CHCHE MOYEU

TO38 | 90892388 LEVIER FREIN

TOR6. | N5938 CACHE MOYEU

T062 | 97046008 . RQULEMENT D.32 .

TO64 | NMYH6S PROTECTEUR ROUE

TO66 { 90582059 BRIDE ESSIEU :

TO67 § 30892461/N ESSIEY ARRIERE .

T073 | M55%8 PIGNON ENTRAINEMENT D&G

1081 | 20892036 ° LEVIER HAUTEUR DE COUPE : ) .

083 | 90892468 BOITIER gQNSMISSION

TO35 | 90803036 RESSORT RE BOITIER

To=8 | 90803089 RESSORT TENSION GQURROIE [ GT 58 UTF_| 00025023 |

1087 | 20802900 POULIE BOITIER :

TO88 | 90240050 : GOUPILLE NECANINDUS

TO89 | 90592021 ' GOURROIE : . . i

- A L




